| APPLICATIO | N AND | CERTIFICATE F | OR PAYMENT | | | | PAGE ONE | OF | PAGES |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|---|---|-------|
| Town Ha Watertow FROM CONTRACTOR: | TO OWNER: Town of Watertown Town Hall 149 Main Street Watertown, MA 02472 ROM CONTRACTOR: Brait Builders Corp. 57 Rockwood Road Marshfield, MA 02050 | | HOSMER ELI VIA ARCHITECT: A 5 V | 26 Boston Post Rd Vayland, MA 01778 | | O: 00022 3/31/2022 1611.00/1612. ATE: MAY 20, 20 | 00 🖾 A 00 🖾 A | | R |
| CONTRACTOR Application is made for pa Continuation Sheet, AIA I 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 2. Net change by Change 3. CONTRACT SUM TO D 4. TOTAL COMPLETED (Column G on G703) 5. RETAINAGE: | R'S AP ayment, as Document r SUM a Orders DATE (Line | PLICATION FOR shown below, in connection with G703, is attached. | PAYMENT ith the contract. \$94,955,000.00 \$2,863,778.28 \$97,818,778.28 | The undersigned Contractor mation and belief the Work in accordance with the Corcontractor for Work for with ments received from the CONTRACTOR: Brait Builby: State of: Massachus County of: Plymouth Subscribed and sworn to before | or certifies that to the covered by this a netract Documents, which previous Cer Dwner, and that colders Corp. Robert Brait etts The April 2022 Johnson | pplication for Pay that all amounts tificates for Paymeurrent payment so Da | ment has best have best have best were inhown her | deen coen pai ssued ein is i //2022 //2022 //2022 //2022 | son |
| 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) \$7,756,272.42 | | | \$88,533,315.39 \$1,529,190.47 | AMOUNT CERTIFIED | | | | st of the ated, the intractor | |
| CHANGE ORDER SUM | | ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS | ARCHITECT: Ai3 Architec | | | 4/11 | /22 | |

| CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS | |
|--|----------------|----------------|--|
| Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | \$2,863,778.28 | \$0.00 | |
| Total approved this Month | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | |
| TOTALS | \$2,863,778.28 | \$0.00 | |
| NET CHANGES by Change Order | | \$2,863,778.28 | |

By: Awer 4/11/22 Date: _ 4/11/2022 Daren Sawyer

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.